
Bengkulu,	30	Juni	2024
Ketua	Prodi	Tarbiyah	dan	Tadris

Dr.	MUS	MULYADI,	M.Pd
NIP.	2011077601

UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

LAPORAN	PERSENTASE	PRESENSI	MAHASISWA
TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2023	GENAP
Mata	kuliah : Analisis	Wacana Nama	Kelas : 4B
Dosen	Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd.
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2223290024 EKA	ELIZA	FITRI	AGUSTIANI 16 7 8 1 50
2 2223290025 Herma 16 16 100
3 2223290026 GINA	SONIA 16 2 14 87.5
4 2223290027 Iwan	Korniawan 16 15 1 93.75
5 2223290028 SARAS	SARIAYU 16 16 100
6 2223290030 Deni	Dwika	Gustiandri 16 1 10 2 2 62.5
7 2223290031 Fega	Kumala	Sari 16 1 15 93.75
8 2223290032 ADI	SAPUTRA 16 4 11 68.75
9 2223290033 SITI	FATIMAH 16 16 100
10 2223290034 Feni	Mutiara 16 15 1 93.75
11 2223290035 HANIFAH	KHALISHAH	KHAIR 16 15 1 93.75
12 2223290036 SRI	YUNIARTI 16 16 100
13 2223290037 Festi	Tri	Melani 16 15 1 93.75
14 2223290038 LALA	PUSPA	SARI 16 16 100
15 2223290039 ZULFA	DWI	LESTARI 16 16 100
16 2223290040 FAMEL	ZATRIO 16 16 100
17 2223290041 YUDA	YULIARTI 16 16 100
18 2223290042 SYAHRU	RAMADHAN 16 2 13 1 81.25
19 2223290043 VIRZA	DWI	ANGEL	PUTRI 16 1 14 1 87.5
20 2223290044 CINDY	JUNITA	PUTRI 16 15 1 93.75
21 2223290045 JEKI	SANJAYA 16 16 100



Bengkulu,	30	Juni	2024
Ketua	Prodi	Tarbiyah	dan	Tadris

Dr.	MUS	MULYADI,	M.Pd
NIP.	2011077601
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Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

LAPORAN	PERSENTASE	PRESENSI	MAHASISWA
TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2023	GENAP
Mata	kuliah : Analisis	Wacana Nama	Kelas : 4C
Dosen	Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd.
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2223290046 HAILI	SENTARI 16 16 100
2 2223290047 AYU	GUSTIRIANI 16 16 100
3 2223290048 LIZA	RENITA 16 16 100
4 2223290049 MINI	SOLEHA 16 1 13 81.25
5 2223290050 CHANTI	SANTIA	PUTRI 16 16 100
6 2223290051 IRA	RAMA	DIANTI 16 16 100
7 2223290053 YOKI	HARTONO 16 14 2 87.5
8 2223290055 SEPTI	HANDAYANI 16 16 100
9 2223290056 MEISYA	HIDAYAH 16 14 2 87.5
10 2223290057 AGNES	SONIA	PUTRI 16 1 15 93.75
11 2223290060 OKTAVIONA	ANGGRAINI 16 16 100
12 2223290061 DANIATI	JULIANTARI 16 16 100
13 2223290062 TRISE	NUR	JUWITA 16 16 100
14 2223290063 ARIN	FARINDA 16 1 13 2 81.25
15 2223290064 EKA	NADIA	TUSAKIDAH 16 1 15 93.75
16 2223290065 ANISA	TOPIA 16 2 14 87.5
17 2323290078 Anggun	Nefriyani 16 1 14 1 87.5
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2023	GENAP
Mata	kuliah : Pragmatik Nama	Kelas : 6C
Dosen	Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd.
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2111290049 FEBIANTO 16 2 13 81.25
2 2111290050 FAMELLA	AQUARIYA 16 1 14 87.5
3 2111290051 MELIYANA 16 14 1 87.5
4 2111290052 NAFYSAH	ZAHRAH 16 13 2 1 81.25
5 2111290053 VIVIA	SEPTIKA 16 1 14 87.5
6 2111290054 VEVI	AGUSTIN 16 16 100
7 2111290055 RENI	MARLINA 16 16 100
8 2111290056 NATIARA	OKTAVIA 16 15 93.75
9 2111290057 NENI	PUTRI	YANI 16 15 93.75
10 2111290058 OKTI	RERE	PURWANTI 16 1 14 87.5
11 2111290059 DIAH	ANISA	MUHARANI 16 1 15 93.75
12 2111290060 RAHMA	AYU	AGUSTINA 16 15 93.75
13 2111290061 IRMA	WULAN	TARI 16 16 100
14 2111290062 TEGUH	RAHMAT	HIDAYAT 16 15 93.75
15 2111290063 JULIA	DWI	PURNAMASARI 16 16 100
16 2111290064 SARYANI	KARUNIA 16 15 93.75
17 2111290065 SINDI	KELAUDIA	UTAMI 16 15 93.75
18 2111290066 SADAM	HUSIN 16 1 14 87.5
19 2111290067 BINTANG	CAHYADI 16 16 100
20 2111290069 VERTI	EMILIA	PUTRI 16 15 93.75
21 2111290070 RANTI	DESPITA	SARI 16 2 13 81.25
22 2111290071 ERICA	DHELA	JAYANTI 16 15 93.75
23 2111290072 NANA	APRILIA	NURJANAH 16 1 14 87.5
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Ketua	Prodi	Tarbiyah	dan	Tadris
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LAPORAN	PERSENTASE	PRESENSI	MAHASISWA
TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2023	GENAP
Mata	kuliah : Pragmatik Nama	Kelas : 6D
Dosen	Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd.
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2011290038 PEBRI	RAHMAYANTI 16 1 15 93.75
2 2111290073 MELZI	PUSPITA	SARI 16 15 1 93.75
3 2111290074 EKI	YULIANI 16 16 100
4 2111290075 HELVIANA	MAYASARI 16 15 1 93.75
5 2111290076 OKTA	PUTRI	ASMIANI 16 2 14 87.5
6 2111290078 ADHI	SOLEKHAN 16 16 100
7 2111290079 DIANA	PRATIWI 16 16 100
8 2111290081 NIDIA	LIANDARA 16 16 100
9 2111290083 ADHE	OKTAMA	PUTRA 16 6 7 3 43.75
10 2111290085 SHERLI	MARDAHLIAH 16 16 100
11 2111290086 EKA	KURNIATI 16 15 1 93.75
12 2111290088 SILVIYANA 16 16 100
13 2111290089 MUTIARA	SELLA 16 15 1 93.75
14 2111290090 DAMSIR	EDIL	FITRA 16 16 100
15 2111290091 HOLIN	AGUSTIN 16 16 100
16 2111290092 ELSY	RIANA	SARI 16 16 100
17 2111290093 BELLA	HERLIN	NABILLA 16 15 1 93.75
18 2111290094 RESTI	MAHARANI 16 1 15 93.75
19 2111290095 ELSYIE	DAMAYANTI 16 15 1 93.75
20 2111290096 WULAN	SARTIKA	AYU 16 15 1 93.75
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2023	GENAP
Mata	kuliah : Semantik Nama	Kelas : 4A
Dosen	Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd.
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2223290001 MELI	RAHMAWATI 16 16 100
2 2223290004 OQTAVIA	SARI	RAHAYU 16 15 1 93.75
3 2223290005 FLORA	ELEFHENTRI 16 1 15 93.75
4 2223290006 MEISSY	EKA	PUTRI 16 16 100
5 2223290007 YUWANA	RAHMAWATI 16 15 1 93.75
6 2223290009 KARISTA	RINANDA	PUPPRI 16 16 100
7 2223290010 PUTRI	ROSANA 16 16 100
8 2223290011 KHOLIFA	OKTI	KURNIA	LUKNIANI	SAOGO 16 16 100
9 2223290012 Neni	Septiani 16 16 100
10 2223290014 TESTA	JUNI	HARLENA 16 16 100
11 2223290015 Gita	Yuseftri 16 1 15 93.75
12 2223290016 YESTA 16 16 100
13 2223290017 RINCE	NOVA	LIKA 16 16 100
14 2223290018 PUSPITA	AYU	LESTARI 16 16 100
15 2223290019 Aisah	Natalia	Syafitri 16 16 100
16 2223290020 Moehammad	Fadel	Alfaridzzi 16 15 1 93.75
17 2223290021 Artati	Murni 16 15 1 93.75
18 2223290022 NENENG	PUSPA	RATIH 16 15 1 93.75
19 2223290023 Adika	Eros	Scorpio 16 16 100



Bengkulu,	30	Juni	2024
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2023	GENAP
Mata	kuliah : Semantik Nama	Kelas : 4B
Dosen	Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd.
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2223290024 EKA	ELIZA	FITRI	AGUSTIANI 16 4 12 75
2 2223290025 Herma 16 16 100
3 2223290026 GINA	SONIA 16 16 100
4 2223290027 Iwan	Korniawan 16 14 1 1 87.5
5 2223290028 SARAS	SARIAYU 16 16 100
6 2223290030 Deni	Dwika	Gustiandri 16 3 11 1 1 68.75
7 2223290031 Fega	Kumala	Sari 16 16 100
8 2223290032 ADI	SAPUTRA 16 2 11 3 68.75
9 2223290033 SITI	FATIMAH 16 16 100
10 2223290034 Feni	Mutiara 16 16 100
11 2223290035 HANIFAH	KHALISHAH	KHAIR 16 16 100
12 2223290036 SRI	YUNIARTI 16 16 100
13 2223290037 Festi	Tri	Melani 16 16 100
14 2223290038 LALA	PUSPA	SARI 16 16 100
15 2223290039 ZULFA	DWI	LESTARI 16 16 100
16 2223290040 FAMEL	ZATRIO 16 15 93.75
17 2223290041 YUDA	YULIARTI 16 16 100
18 2223290042 SYAHRU	RAMADHAN 16 3 12 1 75
19 2223290043 VIRZA	DWI	ANGEL	PUTRI 16 1 15 93.75
20 2223290044 CINDY	JUNITA	PUTRI 16 16 100
21 2223290045 JEKI	SANJAYA 16 1 15 93.75
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2023	GENAP
Mata	kuliah : Semantik Nama	Kelas : 4C
Dosen	Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd.
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2223290046 HAILI	SENTARI 17 17 100
2 2223290047 AYU	GUSTIRIANI 17 17 100
3 2223290048 LIZA	RENITA 17 17 100
4 2223290050 CHANTI	SANTIA	PUTRI 17 17 100
5 2223290051 IRA	RAMA	DIANTI 17 17 100
6 2223290053 YOKI	HARTONO 17 16 1 94.12
7 2223290055 SEPTI	HANDAYANI 17 15 2 88.24
8 2223290056 MEISYA	HIDAYAH 17 16 1 94.12
9 2223290057 AGNES	SONIA	PUTRI 17 17 100
10 2223290060 OKTAVIONA	ANGGRAINI 17 16 1 94.12
11 2223290061 DANIATI	JULIANTARI 17 17 100
12 2223290062 TRISE	NUR	JUWITA 17 17 100
13 2223290063 ARIN	FARINDA 17 17 100
14 2223290064 EKA	NADIA	TUSAKIDAH 17 17 100
15 2223290065 ANISA	TOPIA 17 1 13 3 76.47
16 2323290078 Anggun	Nefriyani 17 1 16 94.12
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